BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF MAY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Septic - New/Alteration/Repair
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

46 42
8 5
1 2
$ 2,864,000 | $ 1,500,000
$ 386,000 | $ 755,000
$ 483,300 | $ 633,000
$ 344,000 | $ 250,000
$ 310,600 | $ 2,900,000
$ 222,500 | $ -
$ 30,000 | $ 175,000
$ 925,000 | $ 8,200,000
$ 31,500 | $ -
$ 501,000 | $ -
$ 87,500 | $ 600,000
not reported $ 95,000
$ 78,000 | $ -
$ 6,287,400 | $ 15,108,000
10 Year Average 2023
142 137
24 13
$ 19,287,783 | $ 28,148,050

2024
35

3

0
$ 410,000
$ 80,000
$ 405,000
$ -
$ 80,000
$ -
$ 655,000
$ -
$ 500,000
$ 130,000
$ -
$ 140,000
$ 45,000
$ 2,445,000

2024
114

8

$ 9,840,000

MAY 2024

Residential - New

Agricultural - Alt

466 Fairview St
A-B - 38 Strauch Ave

B - 11 Williams St

1272 Waterloo St

Commercial - Alt

Residential -

Alteration/ Addition

1907 Notre Dame Dr

2263 Huron Rd

73 Hincks St
18 Snyder's Rd W

67 Ritz Cres 57 Loganville Ln 212 Bergey Crt

4 Stuckey Ave Industrual - New
Residential - Accessory 65 Heritage Dr

154 Huron St 114 Golf Links Dr Institutional - New

24 Village Green Way 280 Waterloo St 2282 Queen St

371 Snyder's R E 1588 Notre Dame Dr Septic

18 Strauch Ave 2 Lakefield Crt 564 Main St

147 Woodridge Dr 48 Shadybrook Crt 565 Snyder's Rd E

39 Ritz Cres 116 Hunsberger Dr 137 Alderview Dr

1021 Punkeydoodles Ave 1576 Wilmot Centre Rd 466 Fairview St

Solar

1100 Berlett's Rd




